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Last Name First Agency email Phone Status Region
Vogeler Mary Bay Shore Services vogelerm@bayshoreservices.org 410-341-0307 Cross Trainer ESRO
Benson Charles Caroline Center    mterzaghi@carolinecenterinc.org 302-331-8720 Agency Trainer ESRO
Smith Scott Somerset Community Services sscmsmith@aol.com 410-623-2261 Agency Trainer ESRO
Hutchinson Zina Holly Center zina.hutcherson@maryland.gov 410-546-2181 Agency Trainer ESRO
Mutzberg Kathy Holly Center kmutzberg@maryland.gov 410-546-2181 Agency Trainer ESRO
Mitchell Tara Somerset Community Services tmmitchell54@aol.com 410-623-2261 Agency Trainer ESRO
English Jessica Chesapeake Care jenglish@baysidenetwork.org 410-287-5040 Agency Trainer ESRO
Alleger Theresa Chesterwye talleger@chesapeakecenter.org 410-827-7048 Agency Trainer ESRO
Andrews Laurie Lower Shore Enterprises landrews@lseworks.org 410-749-6183 Cross Trainer ESRO
Camper Beverly Caroline Center bcamper@carolinecenterinc.org 410-634-2103 Cross Trainer ESRO
Cross Laura Shorehaven lcross@shorehaveninc.com 410-398-9850 Agency Trainer ESRO
James Michelle Dove Pointe mjames@dovepointe.org 410-341-4472 Agency Trainer ESRO
Morris Nancy Benedictine NancyD@benschool.org 410-634-2112 Cross Trainer ESRO
Johnson Mike Benedictine MikeJ@benschool.org 410-634-2112 Agency Trainer ESRO
Holochwost Naomi Holly Center naomi.holochwost.maryland.gov 410-546-2181 Agency Trainer ESRO
Gardner Tamra Chesapeake Center tgardiner@chesapeakecenter.org 410822-4122 Cross Trainer ESRO
Barrow Michelle Chesapeake Care Resources mbarrow@chesapeake-care.org 443-553-2944 Agency Trainer ESRO
Hills Sharmaine United Abilities Network sharmaine@eaes.org 410-543-0665 Agency Trainer ESRO
 Spence Denise Somerset Community Services    dnsspnc@comcast.net 410-623-2261 Agency Trainer ESRO
Hoy Adrienne Bay Shore Services hoy@bayshoreservices.org 410-341-0307 Cross Trainer ESRO
Steppick Anna Shorehaven trainingcoor@gmail.com 410-398-9856 Agency Trainer ESRO
Johnson Morris Holly Center morris.johnson@maryland.gov 410-546-2181 Agency Trainer ESRO
Jones Kay Somerset Community Services kjonesbss@aol.com 410-623-2261 Master Trainer ESRO
Lane Ty Somerset Community Services quanlane12@yahoo.com 410-713-9337 Agency Trainer ESRO
Kitchen Yvonne Chesterwye yvonne@chesterwye.com 410-827-7048 Cross Trainer ESRO
LaBlanca Beverly Benedictine BeverlyL@benschool.org 410-634-2112 Cross Trainer ESRO
Ledger Alice Holly Center alice.ledger@maryland.gov 410-546-2181 Agency Trainer ESRO
Moyer Laura Bayside Community Network lmatsen@baysidenetwork.org 410-398-6394 Agency Trainer ESRO
Patterson Sarah Dove Pointe sgleason@dovepointe.org 410-341-4472 Agency Trainer ESRO
Wilson Juante Benedictine juantew@benschool.org 302-270-4067 Agency Trainer ESRO
Harris Josephine Lower Shore Enterprises    Jharris@lseworks.org 410-749-6183 Agency Trainer ESRO
Ridley Rose Dove Pointe rridley@dovepointe.org 410-341-4472 Cross Trainer ESRO
Stanford Amy Bay Shore Services stanford@bayshoreservices.org 410-341-0307 Cross Trainer ESRO
Stanley Jerome Delmarva Community Services jerome@dcsdct.org 410-376-3144 Cross Trainer ESRO
Buser Rachel Worcester Developmental Center buser@wcdcservices.org 410-632-2382 Cross Trainer ESRO
Holly Marie Holly Center marie.holly@maryland.gov 410-546-2181 Agency Trainer ESRO
Wells Jamie Lower Shore Enterprises jwells@lseworks.org 410-749-6183 Agency Trainer ESRO
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